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Calendar of meetings for the 2024-2025 school year 
 

Board of Governors of the European Schools 

 

 

Approved at the BoG meeting of 10, 11 and 12 April 2024 in Parma (Italy) -
Hybrid 
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Dates 
Board of 

Inspectors 
(BI) 

Joint 
Teaching 
Committe

e 
(JTC) 

Budgetary 
committee 

(BC) 

Board of Governors 
(BoG) 

2024     

Tuesday 8 October 2024 BI (S) 
BI (P) 

   

Wednesday 9 October 2024 BI (J)    

Thursday 10 October 2024  JTC   

Friday 11 October 2024 
 

 JTC   

Tuesday 5 November 2024   BC  

Wednesday 6 November 2024   BC  

Tuesday 3 December 2024    Heads of delegation  
Non-enlarged meeting of the 
BoG 
Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

Wednesday 4 December 2024    Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

Thursday 5 December 2024 
 

   Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

2025     

Tuesday 11 February 2025 BI (S) 
BI (P) 

   

Wednesday 12 February 2025 
 

BI (J)    

Thursday 13 February 2025  JTC   

Friday 14 February 2025 
 

 JTC   

Tuesday 11 March 2025   BC  

Wednesday 12 March 2025   BC  

Wednesday 9 April 2025    Heads of delegation  
Non-enlarged meeting of the 
BoG 
Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

Thursday 10 April 2025    Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

Friday 11 April 2025    Enlarged meeting of the BoG 

Monday 16 June 2025 BI (S)    

BI (P): Board of Inspectors (nursery and primary) 
BI (S): Board of Inspectors (secondary) 
BI (J): Joint Board of Inspectors (nursery, primary and secondary) 
JTC: Joint Teaching Committee 
BC: Budgetary Committee 
CS: Board of Governors 


